PARAGON GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
2019 LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL RESULTS

Club Champion:

Senior Club Champion:
Masters Champion

Field Low Net:

1°* Division 1** Low Gross
2" Division 1° Low Net
2" Division 2" Low Net
2" Division 3™ Low Net
2" Division 4™ Low Net

2" Division 5™ Low Net

Debbie Walker
Rosemary Willett
Therry Bush-Ward
Gwen Merriam
Laura MacMiillan
Sue O’Connor
Marg Tidman
Judie Neville
Linda Affleck

Tracy Coleman

181

189

198

151 Net

193 Gross

163

169

175

176

179



